Noﬂ ham Ci

f
nsport
Brown Line 15, 16
bus timetable

Rise Park to City

via Top Valley, Bestwood, City Hospital, Hucknall Road

From Sunday 17" November 2024
Website: www.nctx.co.uk Telephone: 0115 950 60 70



From City Centre Mondays to Fridays

City » Hucknall Road » City Hospital » Bestwood » Rise Park

Service number 16 16 | 16C | 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 05:47 | 06:12 | 06:42 | 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:28 | 07:38 | 07:48 | 07:58 | 08:08 | 08:18 | 08:28 | 08:38 | 08:50 | 09:00
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road | 05:50 | 06:15 [ 06:46 | 07:04 | 07:19 | 07:32 | 07:42 | 07:52 | 08:02 | 08:12 | 08:22 | 08:32 | 08:42 | 08:54 | 09:04
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 05:55 | 06:20 | 06:51 | 07:09 | 07:25 | 07:38 | 07:48 | 07:59 | 08:09 | 08:19 | 08:29 | 08:38 | 08:48 | 09:00 | 09:10
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent — — — 07:15 — 07:44 — 08:05 — 08:25 — 08:44 — 09:06 —
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 06:03 | 06:28 | 06:59 | 07:20 | 07:34 | 07:49 | 07:58 | 08:10 | 08:19 | 08:31 | 08:39 | 08:50 | 08:58 | 09:11 | 09:20
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 06:10 | 06:35 | 07:06 | 07:27 | 07:41 | 07:58 | 08:08 | 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:43 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:08 | 09:19 | 09:28
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ — 07:14 — — — — — — — —_ — — — —
.
Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
City, Victoria Centre [T2] then 10 20 30 40 50 (o]0} 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road at 14 24 34 44 54 04 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05
City Hospital, Hucknall Road ::’n‘::‘: 20 30 40 50 00 10 il 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent past 26 - 46 - 06 - - 14:26 - 14:49 - 15:09 -
Parkview Road, Ridgeway the 31 40 51 00 1 20 14:20 | 14:31 | 14:40 | 14:54 | 15:02 | 15:14 | 15:22
Rise Park, Bus Terminus hour 39 48 59 08 19 28 14:28 | 14:39 | 14:48 | 15:03 | 15:12 | 15:24 | 15:32
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ — —_ —_ —_ —_ —_

N°"ﬁ’h°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 2



From City Centre Mondays to Fridays

City » Hucknall Road » City Hospital » Bestwood » Rise Park

Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 |16C | 15 | 16C
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Rd 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:51

Arnold Rd, Landcroft Crescent | 15:29 - 15:49 - 16:11 - 16:31 - 16:51 - 17:11 - 17:31 - 17:49 -
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 15:34 | 15:42 | 15:54 | 16:05 | 16:16 | 16:25 | 16:36 | 16:45 | 16:56 | 17:04 | 17:16 | 17:24 | 17:36 | 17:42 | 17:54 | 18:02
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 15:44 | 15:52 | 16:04 | 16:15 | 16:26 | 16:35 | 16:46 | 16:55 | 17:06 | 17:14 | 17:26 | 17:34 | 17:46 | 17:50 | 18:04 | 18:10
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive — — — — — — — — — — — — — 17:59 — 18:19
Service number 15 |16C | 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 | 22:45 | 23:15

Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Rd 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:14 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:49 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19 | 21:49 | 22:19 | 22:49 | 23:19
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 18:01 | 18:11 | 18:20 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:54 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24 | 21:54 | 22:24 | 22:54 | 23:24

Arnold Rd, Landcroft Crescent | 18:09 - 18:27 - 18:55 - 19:24 - 120:00| - 21:00 - |22:00( - |23:00| -
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 18:14 | 18:21 | 18:32 | 18:43 | 19:00 | 19:13 | 19:29 | 19:43 [ 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34 | 22:04 | 22:34 | 23:04 | 23:32
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 18:24 | 18:28 | 18:42 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:21 [ 19:36 | 19:50 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11 | 23:39
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ 18:35 —_ —_ —_ —_ — —_ —_ —_ — —_ — — —_ —_

N°"ﬁ’h°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 3



From City Centre Saturdays

City » Hucknall Road » City Hospital » Bestwood » Rise Park

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 06:17 | 06:42 | 07:02 | 07:22 | 07:42 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:40 | 08:55 | 09:10 | 09:25 | 09:40 | 09:55 | 10:10 | 10:20
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 06:20 | 06:45 | 07:05 | 07:25 | 07:45 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:44 | 08:59 | 09:14 | 09:29 | 09:44 | 09:59 | 10:14 | 10:24
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 06:25 | 06:50 | 07:10 | 07:30 | 07:50 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:49 | 09:05 | 09:19 | 09:35 | 09:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:30
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 06:55 - 07:35 - 08:17 - 08:55 - 09:25 - 09:56 - 10:26 -
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 06:33 | 06:59 | 07:19 | 07:39 | 07:59 | 08:22 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:14 | 09:30 | 09:44 | 10:01 | 10:14 | 10:31 | 10:40
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 06:40 | 07:06 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:29 | 08:47 | 09:07 | 09:21 | 09:37 | 09:51 | 10:08 | 10:21 | 10:39 | 10:48
.
Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
City, Victoria Centre [T2] ::en 30 40 50 0o 10 20 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road these | 34 44 54 04 14 24 18:04 | 18:14 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27
City Hospital, Hucknall Road times | 40 50 00 10 20 30 until | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent | Past 46 - 06 - 26 - - 18:26 - 18:54 - 19:24 -
Parkview Road, Ridgeway ::i" 51 00 1 20 31 40 18:20 | 18:31 | 18:43 | 18:59 | 19:13 | 19:29 | 19:43
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 59 08 19 28 39 48 18:28 | 18:39 | 18:51 | 19:07 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:50

N°"rfh°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 4



From City Centre Saturdays

City » Hucknall Road » City Hospital » Bestwood » Rise Park

Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16

City, Victoria Centre [T2] 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 | 22:45 | 23:15
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 19:49 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19 | 21:49 | 22:19 | 22:49 | 23:19
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 19:54 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24 | 21:54 | 22:24 | 22:54 | 23:24
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent | 20:00 - 21:00 - 22:00 - 23:00 -

Parkview Road, Ridgeway 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34 | 22:04 | 22:34 | 23:04 | 23:32
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 20:11 | 20:41 | 2111 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11 | 23:39

N°"rfh°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 5



Sundays and
Bank Holiday Mondays

From City Centre

City » Hucknall Road » City Hospital » Bestwood » Rise Park

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 15
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 08:15 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:20 ;I:en 40 50 10 20 16:50
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 08:18 | 08:48 | 09:18 | 09:49 | 10:18 | 10:49 | 11114 | 11:24 | 4hese | 44 54 14 24 16:54
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 08:23 [ 08:53 | 09:23 | 09:54 | 10:23 | 10:54 | 11:20 | 11:29 | times 50 00 20 30 until | 17:00
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - |0858| - |09:59| - 11:00 - 11:35 | Past - 06 - 36 17:06
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 08:31 | 09:02 | 09:31 | 10:03 | 10:31 | 11:04 | 11:29 | 11:40 :::)eur 00 1" 30 41 17:11
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 08:38 | 09:09 ( 09:38 | 10:10 | 10:38 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 11:47 08 19 38 49 17:19
.
Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16

City, Victoria Centre [T2] 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:20 | 21:40 | 22:20 | 22:40

Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 18:49 | 19:19 | 19:49 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:24 | 21:44 | 22:24 | 22:44

City Hospital, Hucknall Road 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:54 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:29 | 21:49 | 22:29 | 22:49

Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 17:35 - 18:30 - 19:30 - 20:30 - 21:35 - 22:35 -

Parkview Road, Ridgeway 17:29 | 17:39 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:39 | 21:59 | 22:39 | 22:59

Rise Park, Bus Terminus 17:36 | 17:46 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:46 | 22:06 | 22:46 | 23:06

N°"rfh°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 6



Towards City Centre Mondays to Fridays

Rise Park » Bestwood » City Hospital » Hucknall Road » City

Service number 16 15 16 15 (16C | 15 |16C | 15 | 16C | 16C | 15 16 15 16 15
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ —_ —_ —_ 06:52 —_ 07:10 —_ 07:29 | 07:39 —_ —_ — —_ —_
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 06:08 | 06:23 | 06:38 | 06:49 | 06:58 | 07:07 | 07:16 | 07:26 | 07:35 | 07:45 | 07:52 | 08:03 | 08:12 | 08:25 | 08:33
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 06:13 | 06:28 | 06:43 | 06:54 | 07:03 | 07:12 | 07:21 | 07:31 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 07:57 | 08:08 | 08:17 | 08:30 | 08:38
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 06:33 - 06:59 - 07:17 - 07:36 - - 08:02 - 08:22 - 08:43
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 06:21 | 06:39 | 06:53 | 07:05 | 07:14 | 07:24 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:52 | 08:02 | 08:12 | 08:22 | 08:32 | 08:42 | 08:52
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 06:27 | 06:45 | 07:00 | 07:12 | 07:21 | 07:31 | 07:41 | 07:51 | 08:00 | 08:10 | 08:21 | 08:31 | 08:41 | 08:51 | 09:01
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 06:38 | 06:56 | 07:11 | 07:24 | 07:34 | 07:44 | 07:54 | 08:04 | 08:14 | 08:24 | 08:35 | 08:45 | 08:55 | 09:05 | 09:15
.
Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive — — - — | then — - - - - — - - -
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 08:45 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:10 | at 21 30 41 50 01 10 14:41 | 14:50 | 15:05
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 08:50 | 08:58 | 09:08 | 09:15 :r‘::‘: 26 35 46 55 06 15 il 14:46 | 14:55 | 15:10
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 09:03 - 09:20 past - 40 - 00 - 20 - 15:00 -
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 09:02 | 09:10 | 09:18 | 09:26 | the 36 46 56 06 16 26 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:20
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 09:10 | 09:17 | 09:25 | 09:33 | hour 43 53 03 13 23 33 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:27
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 09:23 | 09:30 | 09:38 | 09:46 56 06 16 26 36 46 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:40

N°"ﬁ’h°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 7



Towards City Centre Mondays to Fridays

Rise Park » Bestwood » City Hospital » Hucknall Road » City

Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15

Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ —_ —_ —_ — —_ —_ —_ —_ — —_ —_ — —_ —_

Rise Park, Bus Terminus 15:14 | 15:26 | 15:34 | 15:46 | 15:54 | 16:06 | 16:17 | 16:28 | 16:37 | 16:48 | 16:57 | 17:08 | 17:17 | 17:28 | 17:40
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 15:19 | 15:31 | 15:39 | 15:51 | 15:59 | 16:11 | 16:22 | 16:33 | 16:42 | 16:53 | 17:02 | 17:13 | 17:22 | 17:33 | 17:45
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent | 15:24 - 15:44 - 16:04 - 16:27 - 16:47 - 17:07 - 17:27 - 17:50
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 15:32 | 15:44 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:35 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:56
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 15:39 | 15:51 | 15:59 | 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:42 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:03
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 15:53 | 16:06 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:56 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:16

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
Rise Park, Brownlow Drive —_ —_ —_ —_ — —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:19 | 19:35 | 19:49 | 20:13 | 20:42 | 21:13 | 21:42 | 22:13 | 22:42 | 23:13
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:23 | 19:39 | 19:53 | 20:17 | 20:46 | 21:17 | 21:46 | 22:17 | 22:46 | 23:17
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 18:23 - 18:55 - 19:26 - 19:56 - 20:49 - 21:49 - 22:49 -
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 18:13 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:23 | 20:53 | 21:23 | 21:53 | 22:23 | 22:53 | 23:23
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 18:20 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:29 | 20:59 | 21:29 | 21:59 | 22:29 | 22:59 | 23:29
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 18:33 | 18:49 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11 | 23:41

N°"ﬁ’h°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 8



Towards City Centre Saturdays

Rise Park » Bestwood » City Hospital » Hucknall Road » City

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 06:30 | 06:49 | 07:10 | 07:27 | 07:50 | 08:02 | 08:18 | 08:32 | 08:48 | 09:02 | 09:18 | 09:30 | 09:41 :‘I:en 50
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 06:35 | 06:54 | 07:15 | 07:32 | 07:55 | 08:07 | 08:23 | 08:37 | 08:53 | 09:07 | 09:23 | 09:35 | 09:46 | these | 55
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 06:58 - 07:37 - 08:12 - 08:42 - 09:12 - 09:40 - times 00
City Hospital, Hucknall Road 06:43 | 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:18 | 08:33 | 08:48 | 09:03 | 09:18 | 09:33 | 09:46 | 09:56 | Past 06
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road | 06:49 ( 07:09 | 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:24 | 08:39 | 08:54 | 09:10 | 09:25 | 09:40 | 09:53 | 10:03 ::" 13
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:35 | 08:50 | 09:05 | 09:21 | 09:37 | 09:53 | 10:06 | 10:16 26

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16

Rise Park, Bus Terminus 01 10 21 30 41 17:41 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:19 | 18:35 | 18:49 | 19:05 | 19:19 | 19:35
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 06 15 26 35 46 17:46 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:24 | 18:40 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:23 | 19:39
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent - 20 - 40 - until - 18:00 - 18:29 - 18:59 - 19:26 -

City Hospital, Hucknall Road 16 26 36 46 56 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:17 | 19:30 | 19:45
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 23 33 43 53 03 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:24 | 19:36 | 19:51
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 36 46 56 06 16 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:36 | 19:48 | 20:03

N°"ﬁ’h°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable o



Towards City Centre Saturdays

Rise Park » Bestwood » City Hospital » Hucknall Road » City

Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16

Rise Park, Bus Terminus 19:49 | 20:13 | 20:42 | 21:13 | 21:42 | 22:13 | 22:42 | 23:13
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 19:53 | 20:17 | 20:46 | 21:17 | 21:46 | 22:17 | 22:46 | 23:17
Arnold Road, Landcroft Crescent | 19:56 - 20:49 - 21:49 - 22:49 -

City Hospital, Hucknall Road 20:00 | 20:23 | 20:53 | 21:23 | 21:53 | 22:23 | 22:53 | 23:23
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Road 20:06 | 20:29 | 20:59 | 21:29 | 21:59 | 22:29 | 22:59 | 23:29
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 20:18 | 20:41 | 21:111 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11 | 23:41

N°"rfh°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable 10



Sundays and
Bank Holiday Mondays

Towards City Centre

Rise Park » Bestwood » City Hospital » Hucknall Road » City

Service number 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 15 16 15 16
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 08:41 | 09:10 | 09:39 | 10:08 | 10:21 | 10:40 tr:en 51 10 21 40 15:10 | 15:21 | 15:41 | 15:54
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 08:46 | 09:15 | 09:44 | 10:13 | 10:26 | 10:45 fhese 56 15 26 45 15:15 | 15:26 | 15:46 | 15:58
Arnold Rd, Landcroft Crescent - 09:20 - 10:18 - 10:50 | times - 20 - 50 until | 15:20 - 15:51 -
City Hospital, Hucknall Road | 08:55 | 09:26 | 09:54 | 10:24 | 10:36 | 10:56 | Past | o6 26 36 56 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:06
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Rd | 09:01|09:32| 10:01 | 10:31 | 10:43 | 11:03 :::eur 13 33 43 03 15:33 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:13
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 09:12 [ 09:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 10:55 | 11:15 25 45 55 15 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:25
e
Service number 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 16:11 | 16:24 | 16:41 | 16:54 | 17:16 | 17:40 | 18:12 | 18:43 | 19:12 | 19:43 | 20:12 | 20:48 | 21:07 | 21:48 | 22:07 | 22:48
Parkview Road, Ridgeway 16:16 | 16:28 | 16:46 | 16:58 | 17:21 | 17:44 | 18:16 | 18:47 | 19:16 | 19:47 | 20:16 [ 20:52 | 21:11 | 21:52 | 22:11 | 22:52
Arnold Rd, Landcroft Crescent | 16:21 - 16:51 - 17:26 - 18:20 - 19:19 - 20:19 - 21:14 - 22:14 -

City Hospital, Hucknall Road 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:31 | 17:52 | 18:24 | 18:53 | 19:23 | 19:53 | 20:23 | 20:58 | 21:18 | 21:58 | 22:18 | 22:58
Mansfield Road, Redcliffe Rd | 16:33 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 17:59 | 18:31 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 | 20:29 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 22:04 | 22:24 | 23:04
City, Victoria Centre [T2] 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:11 | 18:43 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:16 | 21:36 | 22:16 | 22:36 | 23:16

N°"rfh°m C'|x|' Brown Line 15, 16 bus timetable "



